
Caring Network Volunteers CNVolunteers@egroups.churchdb.com

Channing Circle ChanningCircle@egroups.churchdb.com

Choir FuusaChoir@egroups.churchdb.com

Coffee Hosts FUUSA-Coffee-Hosts@egroups.churchdb.com

CommUUnity Group CommUUnity-Group@egroups.churchdb.com

Evensong Evensong@egroups.churchdb.com

Gardeners Gardeners@egroups.churchdb.com

Green Sanctuary Committee GSC@egroups.churchdb.com

Greeters FUUSA-Greeters@egroups.churchdb.com

Library Committee JoyLibrary@egroups.churchdb.com

Outdoor Enthusiasts Outdoor-Enthusiasts@egroups.churchdb.com

Partner Church PartnerChurch@egroups.churchdb.com

Philosophy Philosophy@egroups.churchdb.com

Program Coordinating Council PCC@egroups.churchdb.com

Projects and Quilts PsandQs@egroups.churchdb.com

Social Responsibilities Council General SRC@egroups.churchdb.com

Ushers FUUSA-Ushers@egroups.churchdb.com

UU Christians UU-Christians@egroups.churchdb.com

UU Humanists UU-Humanists@egroups.churchdb.com

Walker Book Club BookClub@egroups.churchdb.com

Welcomers Welcomers@egroups.churchdb.com

Youth Teacher Substitute FUUSA-RE-Youth-Substitute@egroups.churchdb.com

eGroup Name eGroup Email

Board of Trustees FuusaBoard@egroups.churchdb.com

Building Use Committee BUC@egroups.churchdb.com

Buildings and Grounds BandG@egroups.churchdb.com

Caring Network Business CaringNetwork@egroups.churchdb.com

CRUUNY CRUUNY@egroups.churchdb.com

Finance Committee FuusaFinance@egroups.churchdb.com

FUUSA Members FUUSA-Members@egroups.churchdb.com

FUUSA Membership FUUSA-Membership@egroups.churchdb.com

Lead Ushers FUUSA-Lead-Ushers@egroups.churchdb.com

Lifespan Learning LifespanLearning@egroups.churchdb.com

Meaning Matters Monday Meaning-Matters-Monday@egroups.churchdb.com

Meaning Matters Tuesday Meaning-Matters-Tuesday@egroups.churchdb.com

Membership FuusaMembership@egroups.churchdb.com

Newcomer Events Friends FUUSA-Friends@egroups.churchdb.com

Newcomer Events Visitors FUUSA-Newcomers@egroups.churchdb.com

Paper Windows Paper-Windows@egroups.churchdb.com

Pastoral Care Associates FUUSA-PCA@egroups.churchdb.com

Photo Directory 2010 Photo-Directory-2010@egroups.churchdb.com

Practicing Our Liberal Faith phoolf@egroups.churchdb.com

RE 2nd RE-2nd@egroups.churchdb.com

RE 3rd RE-3rd@egroups.churchdb.com

Closed eGroups (Contact group leader for more information)

Open eGroups (sign yourself up through ChurchDB)



RE 4th and 5th RE-4th-and-5th@egroups.churchdb.com

RE 6th RE-6th@egroups.churchdb.com

RE 7th and 8th OWL RE-7th-and-8th@egroups.churchdb.com

RE Groups ALL RE-Groups-ALL@egroups.churchdb.com

RE K and 1 RE-K-and-1@egroups.churchdb.com

RE Nursery Nursery-a@egroups.churchdb.com

RE Parent Support Group ParentSupport@egroups.churchdb.com

RE Preschool RE-Preschool@egroups.churchdb.com

RE Senior High RE-Senior-High@egroups.churchdb.com

RE Toddler RE-Toddler@egroups.churchdb.com

Religious Education Council FuusaREC@egroups.churchdb.com

Religious Services Committee RSC@egroups.churchdb.com

Set Up Set-Up@egroups.churchdb.com

Social Responsibilities Council Members SRCMembers@egroups.churchdb.com

Staff FUUSA-Staff@egroups.churchdb.com

Test Group Test-Group-f@egroups.churchdb.com

Thandeka Practicing Our Liberal Faith Adult-Education-and-Growth@egroups.churchdb.com

Web Updates Web-Updates@egroups.churchdb.com


